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CE:\'TRll PL.-L'\lATIOi'\ CROPS RESL\RCH c\STITl'TE 
(h:diQ/~ C01i11c.ii of.4gYlclIlt1l.ral Reseol'cic-' 

KAS.-\.RAGOD m 11-1,. KER-\U, r~Dl.-\ 

. F.No.59(1)173-Estt. Date: 12.12.2012 

LIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2013 FOR CPCRI KASARAGOD, 
REGIONAL STATION KAYANGULAM AND MINICOY 

SI.No. Occasion Date Month Day of the week 

01 Pon~al 14 January Monday_ 
02 *Milad-Un-Nabi or Id-E­ 25 January Friday 

Milad (Birthday of Prophet 
Mohammed) 

03 Republic Day 26 January Saturday 
04 Good Friday 29 March Friday 
05 Mahavir Jayanti 24 April Wednesday 
06 Buddha Purnima 25 May_ Saturday 
07 *Idu'l Fitr (Ramzan) 09 Au~ust Friday 

~ . ..,. 
· 15 August Thursday~ .~­ '.t' VA:! 

09 Vinayaka Chathurthi 09 September Monday 
10 Onam 16 September Monday 
11 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02 October Wednesday 
12 Dussehra 13 'October Sunday 
13 *Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid) 16 October Wednesday 
14 Diwali (Deepavali) 02 November Saturday 
15 *Muharram 14 November Thursda)' 
16 Guru Nanak's Birthday 17 November Sunday 
17 Christmas Day 25 December Wedn~sday 

*Subject to change depending on the appearance of the moon. 
The dates for the four holidays of Birthday of Prophet Mohammed (January 25 th

), Idu'l 
(9th (14thFitr (Rarnzan) August), Idu'l Zuha (Bakrid) (16th October) and Muharram 

November), have been adopted from the Central list. If the State Government change any of 
these holidays the changed date only will be observed as a closed holiday for this institute and 
Regional Stations mentioned above. But if the State Government sanction any additional 
holidays in connection with the above occasions, the date(s) of such additional holiday(s)will 
be observed as Restricted holiday(s) only. If the change of date of any of the above occasions 
is notified at very short notice, announcement through TV / AIRIN ews paper can be taken 
as authority for such change. 

In addition to the Closed Holidays, each employee may avail himself/herself of any of 
two holidays to be chosen by himlher out of the list of RH Second Saturday in each month and 
Sunday as usual will be Closed Holidays. 

The Closed Holidays for 2013 has been approved by the Central Govt Employees 
Welfare Coordination Committee, Thiruvananthapuram, Kerala as approved by the Ministry 
vide letter No. 12/6/2012-JCA-2 dated November 2012. 

- -- --- --:::-..... . 

Chief Administrative Officer) 
(Suresh Kumar~ 
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS I?OR THE YEAR 2013 

-­ .... ­ . _ -­ .. ­ .... 

SI.No. Occasion Date Month Day of the 
week _. -

01 New Year Day 01 January Tuesday 
02 Christmas (CSC) 07 January Monday 
03 Makara Sankranti 13 January Sunday .­
04 Sri Panchami 14 February Thursday -

Basanta panchami 15 February Friday -
06 Guru Ravidas' Birth Day 25 February Monday 
07 Attukal Pongala 26 February Tuesday 
08 Swami Dayanand Saraswati J ayanti 07 March Thursday 
09 Maha Shivratri 10 March Sunday 

Holika Dahan 26 March Tuesday 
11 Holi 27 March Wednesday 
12 Maunday Thursday 28 March Thursday 
13 Easter 31 March Sunday 
14 Ugadi 11 April Thursday 

Vishu 13 April Saturday 
16 Vaisakhadi(Bengal) Bahag Bihu 15 April Monday 

(Assam) 
. 11 .. .Ram.N8l1a.m.i 19 A(!ril Friday 

18 Thrissur Pooram " 21 April Sunday 
19 May Day 01 May Wednesday 

Hazarat Ali's Birth Day 24 May Friday 
21 St.Thomas Day 03 July Wednesday 
22 Rathyatra 10 July Wednesday 
23 Karkadaka Vavu 06 August Tuesday 
24 Parsi New Years's D~ 18 August Sunday 

Raksha BhandanlAvani A vittam 20 August Tuesday 
26 Sreenarayana Guru Jayanti 22 August Thursday 
27 Janmashtami 28 August Wednesday 
28 First Onam 15 September Sunday 
29 Third Onam 17 September Tuesday 

Fourth OnaIil 18 September Wednesday 
31 Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi 21 September Saturday 
32 Dussehra ( Maha Saptami) 11 October Friday 
33 Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) 12 October Saturday 
34 Dussehra(Vi.iayadeshm!) 14 October Monday 

Maharishi Valmiki's Birth Day 18 October Friday 
36 Karaka Chaturthi (Karva Chouth) 22 October Tuesday 
37 Govardhan Pooja 03 November Sunday 
38 Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi 08 November Friday 

(Chhat Puja) 
39 Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24 November SUllday 

Christmas Eve 24 December Tuesday 
41 New Year's Eve 31 Decembc.' Tuesday 
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_~ (Sul"esh Kumar) 

Chief Administrative Offic~,. 
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